

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work — Construction of road from Jagdishpur NH101 to Purab banuh baba ke Aithan via Nabojan roryan ke ghar.					
Agency :- Anil Kumar					
Karan kudariya, Dumarson.					
Bangra, Masrak h.					
Ag. No - 22 MM/SY/SBD/2020-21					
dated 15.07.2020					
Date of measurement: Current measurement will.					
Date of Actual completion: 27.03.2021					

~~Noted~~
25/05/22
TE

Abstract of Cost

- ① Providing & affixing of working benchmark pillar.
Qty vide TMB page - 01
1.000 km @ Rs. 3826.41/km — Rs. 3826/-
- ② Reference pillar.
Qty vide TMB page no - 01
1.000 km @ Rs. 1772.34/km — Rs. 1772/-
- ③ clearing and grubbing road land (by manual means)
Qty vide TMB page no - 01
0.492 hect @ Rs. 51133.76/hect — Rs. 25158/-

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(4) Excavation for roadway in soft using manual means for cut earth -					
Qty vide TMB page no - 02					
68.55 m ³ @ Rs. 74.16/m ³					Rs. 5083/-
(5) Construction of Embankment with material obtained from borrow pit 1000 m lead.					
Qty vide TMB page no - 15					
and item no - 16					
154.23 m ³ @ Rs. 175.22/m ³					Rs. 27024/-
(6) 100 m lead					
Qty vide TMB page no 15					
and item no - 17					
563.08 m ³ @ Rs. 141.14/m ³					Rs. 79473/-
(7) Construction of Subgrade and earthen shoulder.					
Qty vide TMB page no - 15					
and item no - 18					
398.739 m ³ @ Rs. 176.86/m ³					Rs. 70521/-
(8) Construction of granular Sub base by providing well graded material					
Qty vide TMB page no - 3, 4, 11					
and item no - 18, 19					
(276.357 + 3.525)					
279.882 m ³ @ Rs. 3511.07/m ³					Rs. 982685/-

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9) Providing, laying, spreading and compacting stone aggregate					
Qty vide TMB page no - 4					
and item no - 83, 89					
(142.813 + 2.531)					
145.344 m ² @ Rs. 4265.44/m ²					619956/-
(10) Providing and applying prime coat with bitumen emulsion. (SS-1)					
Qty vide TMB page no - 12					
and item no - 310					
1957.575 m ² @ Rs. 44.44/m ²					Rs. 86994/-
(11) Tack coat: Providing and applying tack coat					
Qty vide TMB page no - 12					
and item no - 41					
1957.575 m ² @ Rs. 15.12/m ²					Rs. 29598/-
(12) Providing, laying and rolling of close graded premix (MSS)					
Qty vide TMB page no - 12 and					
item no - 5/12					
1957.575 m ² @ Rs. 233.67/m ²					Rs. 457426/-
(13) In pcc GSB Grt. Construction of granular sub base by providing well graded material.					
Qty vide TMB page no - 4, 5 and					
item no - 9/13					
15.75 m ³ @ Rs. 3511.07/m ³					Rs. 55299/-

Continuation Rs.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(14) Providing, laying, spreading and Compacting stone aggregate Qty vide TMB page no-05 and item no - $\frac{10}{14}$ 56.81 m ³ @ Rs. 4265.44/m ³ Rs. 242319/-					
(15) Construction of Un-reinforced Cement Concrete Pavement Qty vide TMB page no-6 and item no - $\frac{11}{15}$ 121.20 m ³ @ Rs. 7435.61/m ³ Rs. 901196/-					
(16) Reinforced Cement Concrete Ms grade K to medium stone Qty vide TMB page no-13 1 nos @ Rs. 2352.5/each Rs. 2352/-					
(17) 200 mm stone Qty vide TMB page no-13 and item no - $\frac{13}{17}$ 4 nos @ Rs. 619.65/each Rs. 2478/-					
(18) 600 mm Circular Qty vide TMB page no-13 8 nos @ Rs. 4989.10/each Rs. 39913/-					
(19) 900 mm equilateral triangle Qty vide TMB page no-13 4 nos @ Rs. 5486.82/each Rs. 21947/-					
(20) 600 mm x 450 mm equilateral triangle Qty vide TMB page no-13 4 nos @ Rs. 4858.90/each Rs. 19435/-					

Continuation

Rs.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(21) Providing and laying of hot applied thermoplastic compound in Bt portion Qty vide TMB page no-13 104 m ² @ Rs. 735.44/m ² - Rs. 76486/-					
(22) Providing and applying of hot applied thermoplastic compound in Ce part in Qty vide TMB page no-14 40 m ² @ Rs. 735.44/m ² - Rs. 29417/-					
(23) Planting of trees by the road side (by avenue tree) Qty vide TMB page no-14 80 nos @ Rs. 819.92/each - Rs. 65593/-					
(25) Providing and erecting dir ⁿ and place identification Qty vide TMB page no-14 1 nos @ Rs. 3201.19/each - Rs. 3201/-					
(26) Providing and fixing of typical mm 484 information sign board. Qty vide TMB page no- 56 and 14 item no- 12/26, 15/26 (4 nos + 2 nos) = 6 nos. @ Rs. 10982.22/each - Rs. 65893/- Rs. 3915045/-					

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B.f. Rs.				Rs. 390	
				3915045/-	
Gst 12%				Rs. 469805/-	
Le 1%				Rs. 39150/-	
S. fee 0.928%				Rs. 36331/-	
				Rs. 4460331/-	
Less 12.5% as per agr.				557541/-	
				Rs. 3902790/-	
Less previous bill				Rs. 2882840/-	
				Rs. 1019950/-	
Handwritten signature				Handwritten signature	
25/05/22				30.5.22	

CAP

BHE

30/5/22